
Years of 
Service

A A B B C C D D D D D D E E E E
0 - 5 11.75$  10,868.75$  13.00$  14,430.00$  15.00$  22,200.00$  13.25$  18,550.00$  13.25$  20,405.00$  13.25$  25,440.00$  13.75$  19,250.00$  13.75$  17,806.25$  

6 - 10 12.05$  11,146.25$  13.30$  14,763.00$  15.30$  22,644.00$  13.55$  18,970.00$  13.55$  20,867.00$  13.55$  26,016.00$  14.05$  19,670.00$  14.05$  18,194.75$  
11 - 15 12.35$  11,423.75$  13.60$  15,096.00$  15.60$  23,088.00$  13.85$  19,390.00$  13.85$  21,329.00$  13.85$  26,592.00$  14.35$  20,090.00$  14.35$  18,583.25$  
16 - 20 12.65$  11,701.25$  13.90$  15,429.00$  15.90$  23,532.00$  14.15$  19,810.00$  14.15$  21,791.00$  14.15$  27,168.00$  14.65$  20,510.00$  14.65$  18,971.75$  
21 - 25 12.95$  11,978.75$  14.20$  15,762.00$  16.20$  23,976.00$  14.45$  20,230.00$  14.45$  22,253.00$  14.45$  27,744.00$  14.95$  20,930.00$  14.95$  19,360.25$  

+25 13.25$  12,256.25$  14.50$  16,095.00$  16.50$  24,420.00$  14.75$  20,650.00$  14.75$  22,715.00$  14.75$  28,320.00$  15.25$  21,350.00$  15.25$  19,748.75$  

Hrs per day
# of days

Years of 
Service

F F G G H H H H I I J J K K L L
0 - 5 15.25$  22,101.06$  17.75$  28,329.00$  16.90$  27,885.00$  16.90$  30,420.00$  19.61$  37,651.20$  21.78$  39,204.00$  23.38$  42,084.00$  24.31$  43,758.00$  

6 - 10 15.55$  22,535.84$  18.05$  28,807.80$  17.20$  28,380.00$  17.20$  30,960.00$  19.91$  38,227.20$  22.08$  39,744.00$  23.68$  42,624.00$  24.61$  44,298.00$  
11 - 15 15.85$  22,970.61$  18.35$  29,286.60$  17.50$  28,875.00$  17.50$  31,500.00$  20.21$  38,803.20$  22.38$  40,284.00$  23.98$  43,164.00$  24.91$  44,838.00$  
16 - 20 16.15$  23,405.39$  18.65$  29,765.40$  17.80$  29,370.00$  17.80$  32,040.00$  20.51$  39,379.20$  22.68$  40,824.00$  24.28$  43,704.00$  25.21$  45,378.00$  
21 - 25 16.45$  23,840.16$  18.95$  30,244.20$  18.10$  29,865.00$  18.10$  32,580.00$  20.81$  39,955.20$  22.98$  41,364.00$  24.58$  44,244.00$  25.51$  45,918.00$  

+25 16.75$  24,274.94$  19.25$  30,723.00$  18.40$  30,360.00$  18.40$  33,120.00$  21.11$  40,531.20$  23.28$  41,904.00$  24.88$  44,784.00$  25.81$  46,458.00$  

Hrs per day
# of days

2025-2026 Support Staff Salary Schedule

185

System
Secretary

240
7.5
240

7.5
220

7.5
240

8
240199.5

7

Custodian
Cafeteria
Worker

Educational Assistant - 
Special Education UDL

200
7

Bus
Attendant

Bus
Driver - Tier 2

Educational Assistant - 
Non Special Education 

UDL 11 month Receptionist

5
185

8
240

6
185

8 7
200

7
185

7.75
187

Bus
Driver - Tier 1

8 7.5

220

Cafeteria Manager

School Sec/Book
11 month System 

Secretary System Receptionist
Transportation 

Secretary

7.5
240

GP
BookkeeperDistrict Bookkeeper

Cafeteria Asst. 
Manager


	Sheet1



