## LAWRENCE COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM

## 2025-2026 Support Staff Salary Schedule

								Education	nal Assistant -												
Years of	Bus		Bus			Bus		Non Special Education								Educat	ional Assista	nt -	Ca	feteria	
Service	Attendant		Driver - Tier 1		Driver - Tier 2			UDL			11 month Receptionist			Custodian		<b>Special Education UDL</b>		DL	W	Worker	
	Α	Α	В	В	С	С		D	D		D	D		D	D	E	E		E	E	
0 - 5	\$ 11.75	\$ 10,868.75	\$ 13.00	\$ 14,430.00	\$ 15.0	0 \$ 22,200.00		\$ 13.25	\$ 18,550.00		\$ 13.25	\$ 20,405.00	\$	13.25	\$ 25,440.00	\$ 13.7	5 \$ 19,250.	00	\$ 13.75	\$ 17,806.25	
6 - 10	\$ 12.05	\$ 11,146.25	\$ 13.30	\$ 14,763.00	\$ 15.3	0 \$ 22,644.00		\$ 13.55	\$ 18,970.00		\$ 13.55	\$ 20,867.00	\$	13.55	\$ 26,016.00	\$ 14.0	5 \$ 19,670.	00	\$ 14.05	\$ 18,194.75	
11 - 15	\$ 12.35	\$ 11,423.75	\$ 13.60	\$ 15,096.00	\$ 15.6	0 \$ 23,088.00		\$ 13.85	\$ 19,390.00		\$ 13.85	\$ 21,329.00	\$ :	13.85	\$ 26,592.00	\$ 14.3	\$ 20,090.	00	\$ 14.35	\$ 18,583.25	
16 - 20	\$ 12.65	\$ 11,701.25	\$ 13.90	\$ 15,429.00	\$ 15.9	0 \$ 23,532.00		\$ 14.15	\$ 19,810.00		\$ 14.15	\$ 21,791.00	\$ :	14.15	\$ 27,168.00	\$ 14.6	\$ 20,510.	00	\$ 14.65	\$ 18,971.75	
21 - 25	\$ 12.95	\$ 11,978.75	\$ 14.20	\$ 15,762.00	\$ 16.2	0 \$ 23,976.00		\$ 14.45	\$ 20,230.00		\$ 14.45	\$ 22,253.00	\$	14.45	\$ 27,744.00	\$ 14.9	\$ 20,930.	00	\$ 14.95	\$ 19,360.25	
+25	\$ 13.25	\$ 12,256.25	\$ 14.50	\$ 16,095.00	\$ 16.5	0 \$ 24,420.00		\$ 14.75	\$ 20,650.00		\$ 14.75	\$ 22,715.00	\$ :	14.75	\$ 28,320.00	\$ 15.2	\$ 21,350.	00	\$ 15.25	\$ 19,748.75	
Hrs per day	5		6			8		7			7		8		7			7			
# of days	185		185 185			185		200			220			240			200			185	

					Schoo	ol Sec/Book													
Years of	Cafeteria Asst.				11 month System					Transportation		System					GP		
Service	Manager		Cafeteria Manager		Secretary		System Receptionist			Secretary		Secretary		District Bookkeeper			Bookkeeper	okkeeper	
	F	F	G	G	н	н	Н	Н		1	1	J	J	K	K	L	L		
0 - 5	\$ 15.25	\$ 22,101.06	\$ 17.75	\$ 28,329.00	\$ 16.90	\$ 27,885.00	\$ 16.90	\$ 30,420.00		\$ 19.61	\$ 37,651.20	\$ 21.7	\$ \$ 39,204.00	\$ 23.3	\$ 42,084.00	\$ 24	31 \$ 43,758.00		
6 - 10	\$ 15.55	\$ 22,535.84	\$ 18.05	\$ 28,807.80	\$ 17.20	\$ 28,380.00	\$ 17.20	\$ 30,960.00		\$ 19.91	\$ 38,227.20	\$ 22.0	\$ \$ 39,744.00	\$ 23.6	\$ 42,624.00	\$ 24	61 \$ 44,298.00		
11 - 15	\$ 15.85	\$ 22,970.61	\$ 18.35	\$ 29,286.60	\$ 17.50	\$ 28,875.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 31,500.00		\$ 20.21	\$ 38,803.20	\$ 22.3	\$ \$ 40,284.00	\$ 23.9	\$ 43,164.00	\$ 24	91 \$ 44,838.00		
16 - 20	\$ 16.15	\$ 23,405.39	\$ 18.65	\$ 29,765.40	\$ 17.80	\$ 29,370.00	\$ 17.80	\$ 32,040.00		\$ 20.51	\$ 39,379.20	\$ 22.6	\$ \$ 40,824.00	\$ 24.2	\$ 43,704.00	\$ 25	21 \$ 45,378.00		
21 - 25	\$ 16.45	\$ 23,840.16	\$ 18.95	\$ 30,244.20	\$ 18.10	\$ 29,865.00	\$ 18.10	\$ 32,580.00		\$ 20.81	\$ 39,955.20	\$ 22.9	\$ \$ 41,364.00	\$ 24.5	\$ 44,244.00	\$ 25	51 \$ 45,918.00		
+25	\$ 16.75	\$ 24,274.94	\$ 19.25	\$ 30,723.00	\$ 18.40	\$ 30,360.00	\$ 18.40	\$ 33,120.00		\$ 21.11	\$ 40,531.20	\$ 23.2	\$ \$ 41,904.00	\$ 24.8	\$ 44,784.00	\$ 25	81 \$ 46,458.00		
Hrs per day	7.75		8		7.5		7.5			8		7.5		7.5			7.5		
# of days	187		187 199.5		220			240		240		240		240			240		